Annexure-6

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PROGRESSIVE METERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28.10.2022; List of Creditors as on: 08.06.2023 (Version-4)

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Name of Date of Claim received Details of Claims Admitted Amount of .
. = = = ; Amount of any mutual dues,| Amount of Claim under Amount of claim not .
£ Mo Alhosikar Mameof Proployme Date of ipt |Al t Claimed Appuntof clatm Nature of clail Wheth lated id Fetyatingshurels, | ‘contiogeng that may be set off Verification admitted Remmarks; Hany
representative, if FeReR) et kel admitted i eler reiated panky CoC claim i
1 NA Mukut Bansal 03.03.2023 5,48,399.50 4,24,366.00 Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL 1,24,033.50
The matter with regard to
the said claimant is
pending with Saket District
Court, Delhi. Since the
+ matter is yet to be
2 NA Prad Singh .03.2 ,88,951.00 NIL u d NO NIL NIL 1 ,88,951. i s
radeep Sing| 09.03.2023 6,88, nsecure NIL NIL 6,88,951.00 adjudicated by the District
Court, hence the matter is
subjudice, therefore, the
RP is unable to admit the
claim.
Total - - - 12,37,350.50 4,24,366.00 - - - - - - 8,12,984.50
e g
ANUP KUMAR SINGH

INSQLVENCY PROFESSIONAL
IP Registration No.- 18BI/IPA-001/1P-P00153/

2017-2018/10322




